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DESCRIPTION
Blue Splints Kit is a must-have immobilization set designed to help rescue workers to effectively stabilize suspected
fractures of limbs on patients, reducing pain and risks of additional damage during pre hospital transport operations.
CLASS I MEDICAL DEVICE COMPLIANT WITH UE REGULATION 2017/745

FEATURES
• Blue Splints Kit comes with 5 highly-resistant rigid splints and a carry bag
• Self-adherent straps ensure a safe and fast immobilization of the limbs
• An additional orange strap identifies the attach area of each splint, making the strapping process faster
• Very easy to wash and resistant to bacteria contamination
• The structure and design of blue splints allow paramedics to provide emergency infusion.

TECHNICAL DATA

1   Splint for leg
2   Splint for arm
3   Splint for forearm
4   Splint for elbow/ankle
5   Splint for wrist
Bag Dimension
Materials
Kit Weight

Dimensions
58 x 45 cm
59 x 28 cm
39 x 30 cm
54 x 28 cm
31 x 24 cm

Weight
360 g
300 g
206 g
273 g
145 g

62 x 31 cm
Neoprene, Al, Nylon

1.45 kg     1                    2                  3                  4               5


