



Made for Decisive Moments

PRODUCT DATA SHEET **Spencer BLUE SPLINTS KIT**

DESCRIPTION

Blue Splints Kit is a must-have immobilization set designed to help rescue workers to effectively stabilize suspected fractures of limbs on patients, reducing pain and risks of additional damage during pre hospital transport operations. CLASS I MEDICAL DEVICE COMPLIANT WITH UE REGULATION 2017/745

FEATURES

- Blue Splints Kit comes with 5 highly-resistant rigid splints and a carry bag
- Self-adherent straps ensure a safe and fast immobilization of the limbs
- An additional orange strap identifies the attach area of each splint, making the strapping process faster

- Very easy to wash and resistant to bacteria contamination
- The structure and design of blue splints allow paramedics to provide emergency infusion.

TECHNICAL DATA

		Dimensions	Weight
1	Splint for leg	58 x 45 cm	360 g
2	Splint for arm	59 x 28 cm	300 g
3	Splint for forearm	39 x 30 cm	206 g
4	Splint for elbow/ankle	54 x 28 cm	273 g
5	Splint for wrist	31 x 24 cm	145 g
Bag Dimension			62 x 31 cm
Materials		Neoprene, Al, Nylon	
Kit Weight		1.45 kg	





